EXISTING STUDENTS

PRIMUS
KINDERGARTEN N
FEE STRUCTURE (2019 — 20)
Yearly Fee
Fees 10-Apr-19
Tuition Fee 1,05,500
Activity Fee 15,500
Total 1,21,000
Installment Option
I 1 11 v
Fees Total
10.04.19 | 10.06.19 | 10.09.19 | 10.12.19
Tuition Fee 27,125 27,125 27,125 27,125| 1,08,500
Activity Fee 15,500 15,500
Total 27,125 42,625 27,125 27,125| 1,24,000

Note:

> In case of siblings studying in Primus, a discount of Rs. 5000/- is offered to the younger sibling
on the Annual Tuition Fee.

» Parent opting for installment option must submit all current and post dated cheques upfront.
Part payment will not be allowed.

» In the event of a student having to leave School, refund as applicable will be made.

> As per Fee Policy, Fine will be applicable for payments made after due date.

The Bank details for payment of School fees is as follows:

Name of the Account Primus Public School
Bank Name Karur Vysya Bank
Account Number 2125135000003453
Account Type Current Account
Branch Ghatkopar
IFSC KVBL0002125

Note: Fees are accepted by Demand Draft / Cheque / Bank Transfer / Card
Please send the details of your ward & transaction details to the Mail Id's as mentioned below:

fees@primusschool.edu.in & administrator@primusschool.edu.in

Post Box No. 21, Off. Sarjapur Road, Chikanayakanahalli, Bangalore - 560 035,
Phone: +91-80-2574 1450 / 51 / 52, www.primusschool.edu.in



